
Wednesday 12/1/2021 Pat Druin+ Hopper Family

Thursday 12/2/2021 NONE -

Friday 12/3/2021

Mary Knell-

Deason+

Richard & Peggy 

Seibring

Saturday 12/4/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 12/5/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-P 12/5/2021

Clarence 

Daugherity+ Dan Daugherity Family

Monday 12/6/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 12/7/2021 Parishioners -

Wednesday 12/8/2021 Evelyn Jarboe+ Jim Jarboe

Thursday 12/9/2021 NONE -

Friday 12/10/2021

Mary Knell-

Deason+ Gary & Judy Popel

Saturday 12/11/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 12/12/2021 Jim Kirk+ Nanc Junker



Sunday-P 12/12/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-P 12/12/2021 Pat Ross+ Norm Ross & Family

Monday 12/13/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 12/14/2021 Parishioners -

Wednesday 12/15/2021

Mary Knell-

Deason+ Bill & Grace Meents

Thursday 12/16/2021 NONE -

Friday 12/17/2021

Mary Knell-

Deason+ Jerry & Pat Rydell

Saturday 12/18/2021 NONE -

Sunday-L 12/19/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-P 12/19/2021 Evelyn Jarboe+ Jim Jarboe

Monday 12/20/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 12/21/2021

Louise Marshall+ 

& Mary Lou 

Anderson+ Greg & Pam Weller



Wednesday 12/22/2021 Matthew King+
Jacinda, Chris, Sheryl & 

Steve Milchuck

Thursday 12/23/2021 NONE -

Friday 12/24/2021

CHRISTMAS EVE 

- All Parishioners -

Saturday 12/25/2021

CHRISTMAS DAY 

- All Parishioners -

Sunday-L 12/26/2021 Parishioners -

Sunday-P 12/26/2021

Mary Knell-

Deason+ St. Mary CCW

Monday 12/27/2021 NONE -

Tuesday 12/28/2021 Parishioners -

Wednesday 12/29/2021 Richard Foellner+ Judy Ondercho

Thursday 12/30/2021 NONE -



Friday 12/31/2021 Dick Hewerdine+

Richard & Peggy 

Seibring


